Order Code Description List Price  Iowa Price
Attachment Booms
DBM-C-M 19 Foot Side Fold 30,906$      23,180$
DBM-C-A 21 Foot Side Fold 32,178$      24,134$
DBM-C-D 23 Foot Side Fold 34,955$      26,216$
DBM-C-P 21 Foot Rear Cradle (standard with hydraulic actuator) 34,974$      26,231$
Rear Cradle Booms
DBM-C-N 22 Foot Rear Cradle 36,252$      27,189$

transport lock, Lexan safety glass & wheel weights.
Effective 1.01.2016 (A) Page 1 of 6
Order Code Description List Price  Iowa Price
Additional Options For Rear Cradle Booms
110 Rear Cradle Extension 1,075$        806$
161 Factory Mount - Rear Cradle Boom Mowers 8,905$        6,679$
114 Front Axle Stabilizer 906$           680$
3-Point Hitch Booms, STD
RBM-C-V 14 Foot Standard Duty (4,500 lbs or larger tractor) 21,018$      15,764$
RBM-C-W 16 Foot Standard Duty  (6,000 lbs or larger tractor) 21,863$      16,298$
3-Point Hitch Booms, HD
RBM-C-T 17 Foot Heavy Duty (10,500 lbs or larger tractor) 22,083$      16,562$
RBM-C-U 20 Foot Heavy Duty  (11,500 lbs or larger tractor) 23,134$      17,351$
Options for 3-Point Hitch Booms
162 3-Point Boom Mower Install & Set up 825$           619$
41-1065 Cat IV 3-Point hitch adaptor 1,502$        1,119$
Wheel Loader Booms
LBM-C-DD 23 Foot (25,000 lb. or larger loader) 68,860$      51,645$
LBM-C-EE 25 Foot (30,000 lb. or larger loader) 71,455$      53,591$
WBM-C-DD 23 Foot (25,000 lb. or larger loader) (Engine Less Model) 51,191$      38,393$
WBM-C-EE 25 Foot (30,000 lb. or larger loader) (Engine Less Model) 54,108$      40,581$
Boom Mower Heads
DBR040-H 40" Rotary (available on STD 3-point booms only) 8,180$        6,135$
DBR050-H 50" Rotary 11,425$      8,569$
DBR060-H 60" Rotary 12,123$      9,092$
DBF042-H 42" Flail (available on STD 3-point booms only) 8,235$        6,176$
DBF044-H 44" HD Flail 13,535$      10,151$
DBF050-H 50" HD Flail 13,903$      10,427$
DBF063-H 63" Flail 13,903$      10,427$
FBC036-H 36" Boom Forestry Brush Cutter 12,800$      9,600$
DBS048-H 48" Saw Head 11,032$      8,274$
DBD022-H Ditcher 11,665$      8,749$
DSB042-H 42" Boom Snow Blower, Single Stage 12,971$      9,728$

Note:   3-Point Hitch Booms come standard with non-proportional joystick controls.
Effective 1.01.2016 (A) Page 2 of 6
Order Code Description List Price  Iowa Price
Side Rotary Mowers
DSR060-CO 60" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 22,312$      16,734$
DSR072-CO 72" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 23,015$      17,261$
Side & Rear Rotary Mowers
DDR120-CO 60" Side and 60" Rear Mower with Combo Lift 41,163$      30,872$
DDR132-CO 72" Side and 60" Rear Mower with Combo Lift 41,929$      31,447$
DDR144-CO 72" Side and 72" Rear Mower with Combo Lift 42,978$      32,234$
Options for Rotary Mowers
163 Factory Mount - Side Rotary Mowers 4,363$        3,272$
164 Factory Mount - Side & Rear Rotary Mowers 6,918$        5,189$
201 Front Chain Guards 949$           712$
202 Rear Chain Guards 949$           712$
Mainframe Attachments
DBM-A-A 21 Foot Side Fold Boom with Swing Cylinders 19,680$      14,760$
DBM-A-D 23 Foot Side Fold Boom with Swing Cylinders 23,298$      17,474$
DSR060-A 60" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 10,818$      8,114$
DSR072-A 72" Side Rotary with Combo Lift 12,025$      9,019$
DSF060-A 60" Side Flail Attachment 15,006$      11,255$
DSF075-A 75" Side Flail Attachment 15,474$      11,606$
DSF090-A 90" Side Flail Attachment 15,915$      11,936$
DSR060-AX 60" Side Rotary with Combo Lift  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 10,818$      8,114$
DSR072-AX 72" Side Rotary with Combo Lift  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 12,025$      9,019$
DSF060-AX 60" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 15,006$      11,255$
DSF075-AX 75" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 15,474$      11,606$
DSF090-AX 90" Side Flail Attachment  -  for Dx2 Mainframe 15,915$      11,936$
Heavy Duty Flail Mowers, 3-Point Hitch
DRF090-CE 90" Center Flail Mower 11,617$      8,713$
DRF090-OF 90" Offset Flail Mower 11,617$      8,713$
DRF102-CE 102" Center Flail Mower 12,091$      9,068$
DRF102-OF 102" Offset Flail Mower 12,091$      9,068$
 Heavy Duty Side Flail Mower
DSF060-C 60" Side Mount Flail Mower 21,532$      16,149$
DSF075-C 75" Side Mount Flail Mower 21,988$      16,491$
DSF090-C 90" Side Mount Flail Mower 22,374$      16,781$
Note:  Flail mowers require 2-spool valve or 2 tractor hydraulic remotes. Side flail mower comes standard with auxiliary oil cooler,
Note: 3-Point hitch flail mowers require 540 PTO.
MAINFRAME ATTACHMENTS
FLAIL MOWERS

Note:  Mounting includes labor, hydraulic oil, and tire ballast.
Effective 1.01.2016 (A) Page 3 of 6
Order Code Description List Price  Iowa Price
Heavy Duty Triple Gang Flail Mower (Traditional Mid-Mount)
DTF222-C 17 Foot - 102" Rear, 60" Left and Right 52,639$      39,479$
DTF252-C 19 Foot - 102" Rear, 75" Left and Right 53,283$      39,962$
DTF282-C 21.5 Foot - 102" Rear, 90" Left and Right 57,291$      42,968$
Heavy Duty Triple Gang Flail Mower (Butterfly Style)
DTF222-C3 17 Foot - 102" Front, 60" Left and Right 62,318$      46,739$
DTF252-C3 19 Foot - 102" Front, 75" Left and Right 64,532$      48,399$
DTF282-C3 21.5 Foot - 102" Front, 90" Left and Right 66,214$      49,661$
Options For Side Flail and Triple Gang Mowers
165 Factory Mount - Side Flail Mower 4,363$        3,272$
166 Factory Mount - Triple Gang Flail Mower 8,905$        6,679$
DTFMOUNT Factory Mount - Triple Gang Flail Mower (Butterfly Style) 1,487$        1,115$